
August 25, 2017 Playlist – Hot August Daze 
Featured Instructor – Susan Dodge* 

 
 

As played: 
Gypsy Queen 
Your Heaven 
Delilah 
Shady 
I Will Follow Him 
East to West 17 
Italiano 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
Blessed 
For Once In My Life 
Slowly, Gently, Softly 
Heaven On Earth 
Come On Baby 
Girl Crush 
Kissing Strangers 
Whistle While You Work It 
Frankie Fever 
Razor Sharp 
Cracklin’ Rosie* 
The One You're Waiting On 
Lonely Drum 
Wandering Hearts 
Gentleman 
The Ghost of You 
Speak To A Girl 
My Church 
Travelin’ 4 Corners 
I Came To Love You 
Time To Surrender 
She Bangs 
Hands Up 
Against All Odds 
One Smile 
Can’t Stop Loving You 
You Let Me Shine 
Lay Low 
Let It Out 
East to West/Shooters 
Extreme Love 
Amarillo By Morning 
She Used To Be Mine 
Same Thing Happened To Me 
No Sun On Sunday 
Run Me Like A River 
 
 

 
Alphabetical: 
Against All Odds 
Amarillo By Morning 
Blessed 
Can’t Stop Loving You 
Come On Baby 
Cracklin’ Rosie* 
Delilah 
East to West 17 
East to West/Shooters 
Extreme Love 
For Once In My Life 
Frankie Fever 
Gentleman 
Girl Crush 
Gypsy Queen 
Hands Up 
Heaven On Earth 
I Came To Love You 
I Will Follow Him 
Italiano 
Kissing Strangers 
Lay Low 
Let It Out 
Lonely Drum 
My Church 
No Sun On Sunday 
One Smile 
Razor Sharp 
Run Me Like A River 
Same Thing Happened To Me 
Shady 
She Bangs 
She Used To Be Mine 
Slowly, Gently, Softly 
Speak To A Girl 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
The Ghost of You 
The One You're Waiting On 
Time To Surrender 
Travelin’ 4 Corners 
Wandering Hearts 
Whistle While You Work It 
You Let Me Shine 
Your Heaven 


